KLDR.400TXP
Part Number KLDR.400TXP
Manufacturer Hamlin / Littelfuse
Description FUSE CRTRDGE 400MA 600VAC/300VDC
Quantity Available 500 pcs in stock
Datasheets
KLDR.400TXP Price Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com
GET A QUOTE
Technical Information of KLDR.400TXP
Manufacturer Part Number KLDR.400TXP Category Circuit Protection
Manufacturer Hamlin / Littelfuse Description FUSE CRTRDGE 400MA 600VAC/300VDC
Package / Case Bulk Quantity Available 500
Voltage Rating - DC 300V Voltage Rating - AC 600V
Size / Dimension 0.406" Dia x 1.500" L (10.30mm x 38.10mm) Series POWR-GARD® KLDR
Response Time Slow Packaging Bulk
Package / Case 5AG, 10mm x 38.1mm Operating Temperature -
Mounting Type Holder Melting I²t -
Fuse Type Cartridge Features -
Current Rating 400mA Class CC
Breaking Capacity @ Rated Voltage 200kA AC, 20kA DC Approvals CE, CSA, UL
Applications Transformer Protection
with warrantied and confidence. RFQ KLDR.400TXP : Info@Ariat-Tech.com
Related parts for KLDR.400TXP
Image Part Number Description Manufacturer Quantity
KLDR.250HXP FUSE CRTRDGE 250MA 600VAC/300VDC Littelfuse Inc. 500 pcs
KLDR.600TXP FUSE CRTRDGE 600MA 600VAC/300VDC Littelfuse Inc. 500 pcs
KLDR.200T FUSE CRTRDGE 200MA 600VAC/300VDC Littelfuse Inc. 500 pcs
KLDR.750HXP FUSE CRTRDGE 750MA 600VAC/300VDC Littelfuse Inc. 500 pcs
KLDR.250TXP FUSE CRTRDGE 250MA 600VAC/300VDC Littelfuse Inc. 500 pcs
KLDR.300TXP FUSE CRTRDGE 300MA 600VAC/300VDC Littelfuse Inc. 500 pcs
KLDR.400HXP FUSE CRTRDGE 400MA 600VAC/300VDC Littelfuse Inc. 500 pcs
KLDR.500T FUSE CRTRDGE 500MA 600VAC/300VDC Littelfuse Inc. 500 pcs
KLDR.500HXP FUSE CRTRDGE 500MA 600VAC/300VDC Littelfuse Inc. 500 pcs
KLDR.500TXP FUSE CRTRDGE 500MA 600VAC/300VDC Littelfuse Inc. 500 pcs
KLDR.600TXP FUSE CRTRDGE 600MA 600VAC/300VDC Littelfuse Inc. 500 pcs
KLDR.600HXP FUSE CRTRDGE 600MA 600VAC/300VDC Littelfuse Inc. 500 pcs
KLDR.400T FUSE CRTRDGE 400MA 600VAC/300VDC Littelfuse Inc. 500 pcs
KLDR.300HXP FUSE CRTRDGE 300MA 600VAC/300VDC Littelfuse Inc. 500 pcs
KLDR.250T FUSE CRTRDGE 250MA 600VAC/300VDC Littelfuse Inc. 500 pcs
KLDR.750TXP FUSE CRTRDGE 750MA 600VAC/300VDC Littelfuse Inc. 500 pcs
KLDR.600T FUSE CRTRDGE 600MA 600VAC/300VDC Littelfuse Inc. 500 pcs
KLDR.300T FUSE CRTRDGE 300MA 600VAC/300VDC Littelfuse Inc. 500 pcs
KLDR.200TXP FUSE CRTRDGE 200MA 600VAC/300VDC Littelfuse Inc. 500 pcs
KLDR.750T FUSE CRTRDGE 750MA 600VAC/300VDC Littelfuse Inc. 500 pcs
Electronics Components Distributor – IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.
RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com
Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.
KLDR.400TXP Details PDF